
Selettiva 125 Nord

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

B1 A1 B2 A2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250-250 1 - 500ITA 50 LUGANA Paolo

 120 120 210-170 2 - 380ITA 472 ZANCARINI Giacomo

 70 190 100-210 3 - 310ITA 532 VALSECCHI Mirko

 0 190 170-140 4 - 310ITA 127 ULIVI Manuel

 50 240 140-120 5 - 260ITA 71 SCHIEPPATI Roberto

 50 290 110-100 6 - 210ITA 75 BARCELLA Alberto

 10 300 90-110 7 - 200ITA 2 GIUZIO Raffaele

 8 308 120-72 8 - 192ITA 203 OSSOLA Simone

 35 343 72-85 9 - 157ITA 23 SARASSO Tommaso

 1 344 66-90 10 - 156ITA 180 GIORGI Alessandro

 2 346 80-74 11 - 154ITA 34 CRISTINO Kevin

 0 346 74-80 12 - 154ITA 731 VENDRUSCOLO Andrea

 0 346 77-77 13 - 154ITA 231 MALAGOLA Simone

 3 349 85-66 14 - 151ITA 375 CAGNO Edoardo

 15 364 68-68 15 - 136ITA 702 D`ANIELLO Michele Pablo

 8 372 64-64 16 - 128ITA 317 RATSCHILLER Max

 3 375 63-62 17 - 125ITA 111 DAL BOSCO Mirko

 1 376 61-63 18 - 124ITA 3 TUANI Federico

 2 378 62-60 19 - 122ITA 223 BONACORSI Andrea

 2 380 59-61 20 - 120ITA 701 VEILUVA Alberto

 7 387 55-58 21 - 113ITA 239 SAVOI Riccardo

 1 388 60-52 22 - 112ITA 401 PEDERSOLI Jarno

 0 388 53-59 23 - 112ITA 722 GASPARI Nicolo'

 0 388 58-54 24 - 112ITA 517 CASPANI Pablo Silvio

 5 393 57-50 25 - 107ITA 94 REVELLI Giovanni

 0 393 51-56 26 - 107ITA 151 NIEDERMAIR Markus

 2 395 54-51 27 - 105ITA 6 BAZZARELLO Simone

 0 395 52-53 28 - 105ITA 338 BONIFACIO Andrea

 2 397 56-47 29 - 103ITA 128 DALLA VALERIA Ermes

 1 398 45-57 30 - 102ITA 27 APOLLONI Matteo

 3 401 44-55 31 - 99ITA 285 GASPARINI Andrea

 0 401 50-49 32 - 99ITA 222 GERVASIO Filippo

 3 404 48-48 33 - 96ITA 164 PONTI Luca

 1 405 49-46 34 - 95ITA 210 FERRARI Federico

 4 409 47-44 35 - 91ITA 243 VANOTTI Edoardo

 2 411 46-43 36 - 89ITA 270 BARBAGLIA Eugenio

 1 412 43-45 37 - 88ITA 418 TUBELLI Giovanni

 8 420 -40- 38 40 80ITA 143 PASOTTI Emanuel

 2 422 -39- 39 39 78ITA 336 RIZZI Leonardo

 2 424 -38- 40 38 76ITA 226 BERGER Vittorio

 2 426 -37- 41 37 74ITA 431 MAIRHOFER Mike

 3 429 -36- 42 35 71ITA 14 SALINA Pietro

 1 430 70-0 43 - 70ITA 55 CORTI Lorenzo

 0 430 0-70 44 - 70ITA 91 NARDI Davide

 2 432 -35- 45 33 68ITA 4 CAPUCCI Simone
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Selettiva 125 Nord

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

B1 A1 B2 A2Pos Distacchi

 0 432 -34- 46 34 68ITA 641 ARNOLDO Thomas

 3 435 -33- 47 32 65ITA 185 HERBST Philip Hermann

 2 437 -32- 48 31 63ITA 282 FUMAGALLI Moreno

 3 440 -30- 49 30 60ITA 9 SAVIO Andrea

 2 442 -31- 50 27 58ITA 577 FEDERICI Matteo

 0 442 -29- 51 29 58ITA 102 MALAFRONTE Ciro

 2 444 -28- 52 28 56ITA 141 GORNI Sabrina

 20 464 -0- 53 36 36ITA 100 MINELLI Samuele

 36 500 0-0 54 - 0ITA 230 UNGARO Matteo
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